	SACRE membership (January 2022)

	Local Authority 
	Name
	Contact

	Anglesey 
	Christopher Thomas
	[bookmark: _Hlk94623636]christopherthomas154@btinternet.com

	Blaenau Gwent
	
	education@blaenau-gwent.gov.uk

	Bridgend
	Philip Manghan

Frances Clegg
	Philip.manghan@rcadc.org
07960 513558
Frances.clegg@archbishopmg.co.uk

	Caerphilly
	Martyn Western
	Support officer-Rebecca Barrett 01443 864245

	Carmarthenshire
	Rachel Lawrence

Paul White
	Rachel.Lawrence@stjohnlloyd.co.uk
015554 772589
education@menevia.org
07805566014

	Ceredigion
	Anne Uruska
	a-enlli@hotmail.co.uk 
01545 570881

	City of Cardiff
vacancy
	
	

	Conwy
	Colette Owen
	Diocese
Primary Advisor

	Denbighshire
	Colette Owen
	Diocese
Primary Advisor

	Flintshire
	Wendy White
 John   Morgan


	
St Anthony’s    Headteacher
Samail@hwbmail.net

	Gwynedd
	Eirian Bradley Roberts
	Eirian.Bradley-Roberts@santeshelen.schoolsgwynedd.cymru
St Helen’s
Headteacher

	Herefordshire
	Peter Fawcett – St Mary’s HS Hereford
	pete@fawcett.co.uk

	Merthyr
	Deacon David O’Keefe
	David.OKeefe@rcadc.org
07703 256035

	Monmouthshire 
	Stephanie Elias 
19 Coed y Brenin 
Abergavenny 
NP7 6PY 
	Tel 07879 445350
stephelias12@yahoo.co.uk


	Neath Port Talbot
	Eugene Scourfield
St Joseph’s Comp PT
	ScourfieldE11@hwbcymru.net


	Newport
	Yvonne Jones
61 Vancouver Drive 
Newport
NP20 3QS
	Y.jones1@outlook.com   
07851037363
01633671697


	Pembrokeshire
vacancy
	
	

	Powys
Vacancy
	
Sr Helen Bamber
Gov- has contacted me to say she will not be the involved in the SACRE. 

	education@ powys.gov.uk
 St Mary’s     Newtown


	Rhondda Cynon Taf
	Wendy Lavagna
Sts G&R Catholic School, Tonypandy

	lavagnaw@hwbcymru.net 
01443 433094

	Swansea
	Paul White
Adele Thomas (Bishop Vaughan)
Anne Jones (St joseph’s Primary, Clydach)
	education@menevia.org

ThomasA678@hwbcymru.net

Jonesa1876@hwbmail.net



	Torfaen
	Stuart Allen Head of RE teacher -St Alban’s HS Pontypool
	<StuartAllen@Stalbans.SchoolsEdu.org.uk>


	Vale of Glamorgan 

	Bernie Vella-Jones 
St Richard Gwyn HS Barry
	bvella@strichardgwyn.school

	Wrexham 
	Liz Davies
VCOG St Mary’s
Wrexham
	mailbox@stmarys-wxm-pri.wrexham.sch.uk




	

	





